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Pinal Tax File (az.pin.yyyy.rr.tx.sdf)

Actual Field Field Beginning Ending
Field Description Field Size Type Format Position Position
ParcelID 10 Text 1 10
Year 4 Text 11 14
Name 40 Text 15 54
Address1 40 Text 55 94
Address2 40 Text 95 134
City 38 Text 135 172
State 2 Text 173 174
Zip 5 Text 175 179
BilledFirstHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 180 189
BilledSecondHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 190 199
PaidFirstHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 200 209
PaidSecondHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 210 219
DueFirstHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 220 229
DueSecondHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 230 239
InterestFirstHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 240 249
InterestSecondHalf 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 250 259
Fees 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 260 269
Total 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 270 279
PurchaseCode 1 Text 280 280
PurchaserPaid 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 281 290
PurchaserInterest 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 291 300
PurchaserTotal 10 Numeric "0000000.00" 301 310
Legal1 65 Text 311 375
Legal2 65 Text 376 440
Legal3 65 Text 441 505
Legal4 65 Text 506 570
Legal5 65 Text 571 635
Legal6 65 Text 636 700
Carriage Return / Line Feed 2 Hex X'0D0A' 701 702
Total Record Length 702
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